EMERGENCY
SHUT OFF
VALVES
Founded in 1918, the William E. Williams   Valve   Corporation has
continuously produced high quality valves for industrial and commercial
applications including: oil & gas, midstream pipeline, terminal storage, chemical
processing, power generation, mining, paper, pharmaceutical processes, as
well as commercial and military shipbuilding.

William E. Williams Emergency Shut-Off Valves:
10
HOW TO ORDER - WILLIAMS FIGURE NUMBER
(EMERGENCY SHUT-OFF VALVES)
A B C D E
SIZE
BODY MATERIAL PREFIX VALVE TYPE TRIM CLASS
none Carbon Steel PL ESOV with Lever and Adjustable Weight and Fusible Link 0 Special Trim none 150#
S Stainless Steel PSL ESOV with Lever and Spring and Fusible Link 2 API Trim 8 300 300#
CPSL ESOV with Pneumatic Actuator and Fusible Link 6 API Trim 10
APL ESOV with solenoid (NEMA 7) and Fusible Link
MPSL ESOV with Lever and Spring and Fusible Link and Electro
Magnet
CAST STEEL EMERGENCY SHUT OFF VALVE EXAMPLE:
3" 150# ESOV, WCB Body and Trim 8, with Lever, Spring and Fusible Link - 3" PSL-2
A B C D E
3" PSL 2
STAINLESS STEEL EMERGENCY SHUT OFF VALVE EXAMPLE:
2" 300# ESOV, A351-CF8M Body and Trim 10, with Lever, Spring and Fusible Link - 2" SPSL-6-300
A B C D E
2" S PSL 6 300
In order to meet your ESOV requirements, please advise us with the following details.
WILLIAM E. WILLIAMS EMERGENCY SHUT-OFF VALVES
CUSTOM BUILT TO MEET YOUR SPECIFICATIONS
*Because of a policy of continuous product improvement, William E. Williams Valve Corporation reserves
the right to change designs, materials or specifications without notice.
WILLIAMS VALVE
38-52 Review Ave  |  Long Island City, NY 11101
Phone: 1.800.221.1115  |  Fax: 718.729.5106  |  Email: Wew@williamsvalve.com